#

48.
51.

90.
94.

154.
159.

177.

2025 ARIZONA HOCKEY CLASSIC
TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE

WOMEN -2 DIVISION

Durango Betties
So. Cal. Maligators
Pikes Peak Posse CHI
So. Cal. Yard Sale

TIME RINK DIVISION HOME TEAM (Uniform)

Friday, May 23, 2025
11:30 PM  Chandler-West Women-2 Durango Betties (White)
11:50PM  Chandler-East Women-2 So. Cal. Yard Sale (Grey)

Saturday, May 24, 2025
5:40 PM Scottsdale-Coyotes Women-2  Pikes Peak Posse CHI (Green)
6:15PM  Scottsdale-Doan Women-2 So. Cal. Maligators (Camo)

Sunday, May 25, 2025
5:45PM  Scottsdale-Apex Women-2 So. Cal. Maligators (Camo)
7:00 PM  Scottsdale-Apex Women-2 Durango Betties (White)

Monday, May 26, 2025
11:30 AM  Scottsdale-Doan Women-2 CHAMPIONSHIP GAME

Ice Den - Scottsdale:
9375 E. Bell Rd, Scottsdale, AZ 85260
3 Rinks: Coyotes, Shane Doan, & Apex.

Ice Den -Chandler:
7225 W. Harrison St, Chandler, AZ 85226
2 Rinks: East & West

AZ Ice - Gilbert:
2305 E. Knox Ave, Gilbert, AZ 85296
2 Rinks: North & South.

VISITING TEAM (Uniform)

Pikes Peak Posse CHI (Green)
So. Cal. Maligators (Camo)

So. Cal. Yard Sale (Grey)
Durango Betties (Black)

Pikes Peak Posse CHI (Green)
So. Cal. Yard Sale (Grey)

Ist Place vs. 2nd Place



