# 2025 ARIZONA HOCKEY CLASSIC

# TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE

# **WOMEN - 2 DIVISION**

Durango Betties So. Cal. Maligators Pikes Peak Posse CHI So. Cal. Yard Sale

<u>#</u>	<u>TIME</u>	<u>RINK</u>	<u>DIVISION</u>	HOME TEAM (Uniform)	VISITING TEAM (Uniform)
				Friday, May 23, 2025	
48.	11:30 PM	Chandler-West	Women-2	Durango Betties (White)	Pikes Peak Posse CHI (Green)
51.	11:50 PM	Chandler-East	Women-2	So. Cal. Yard Sale (Grey)	So. Cal. Maligators (Camo)
				Saturday, May 24, 2025	
90.	5:40 PM	Scottsdale-Coyotes	Women-2	Pikes Peak Posse CHI (Green)	So. Cal. Yard Sale (Grey)
94.	6:15 PM	Scottsdale-Doan	Women-2	So. Cal. Maligators (Camo)	Durango Betties (Black)
				Sunday, May 25, 2025	
154.	5:45 PM	Scottsdale-Apex	Women-2	So. Cal. Maligators (Camo)	Pikes Peak Posse CHI (Green)
159.	7:00 PM	Scottsdale-Apex	Women-2	Durango Betties (White)	So. Cal. Yard Sale (Grey)
Monday, May 26, 2025					
177.	11:30 AM	Scottsdale-Doan	Women-2	CHAMPIONSHIP GAME	1st Place vs. 2nd Place

#### Ice Den - Scottsdale:

9375 E. Bell Rd, Scottsdale, AZ 85260 3 Rinks: Coyotes, Shane Doan, & Apex.

## Ice Den -Chandler:

7225 W. Harrison St, Chandler, AZ 85226

2 Rinks: East & West

### **AZ Ice - Gilbert:**

2305 E. Knox Ave, Gilbert, AZ 85296

2 Rinks: North & South.